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MODEL #

STPH
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

MODEL #: WATTAGE: VOLTAGE: KELVIN: SIZE:

TECHNOLOGY: ACCESSORIES:

PROJECT: NOTES:

TYPE: AREA:

FEATURES PRODUCT IMAGE

APPLICATION
Indoor
Sconce

LOCATION
Damp

LIGHT PROPERTIES

  
Available Kelvin Options:

WATTAGE

4

SOURCE LUMENS @40K

450

DELIVERED LUMENS

200

LED CHIPS USED
LG/NICHIA/SAMSUNG

TESTED
LM80  AND
LM82

CRI   A
80+

LIFE HOURS
50,000

VOLTAGE

Standard:

ND - 120V NON DIMMABLE

https://goo.gl/maps/ZwKRWd5vq8BsvZM28
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FIXTURE PROPERTIES

 

STANDARD OPTIONS
 
STANDARD BASE CONSTRUCTION

Stainless Steel or Aluminum

STANDARD LENS
Frosted

STANDARD FINISH
White

MODEL #STPH  ORDER FORM

 

WATTAGE

W4 - 4

VOLTAGE

Standard Voltage:

ND - 120V NON DIMMABLE

KELVIN

 30K

SIZE

W5 - W5 H3 D 0.9

SPECIAL OPTIONS AVAILABLE (ONLY WHEN REQUIRED)
 

TECHNOLOGY

EMG - Emergency
EMGR - Emergency Remote
OS - Occupancy Sensor
OSCD - Occupancy Sensor Step Dimming
PC - Photo Control

CUSTOM FINISH OPTIONS

Not seeing what you're looking for? Contact us to discuss more options.

https://goo.gl/maps/ZwKRWd5vq8BsvZM28
mailto:info@asllightng.com
https://asllighting.com/

	ei0: STPH
	ei1: 
	ei2: 
	ei3: 
	ei4: 
	ei7: 
	ei8: 
	ei9: 
	ei10: 
	ei11: 
	ei12: 
	WATTAGE: 
	DRIVERS: 
	KELVIN: 
	SIZE: 
	TECHNOLOGY: 
	f-options: 


